

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000082182 3)))



H160000821823ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (650)617-6383

From:

Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC Account Number : I20080000067 Phone : (845)425-0077 Fax Number : (845)818-3588

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



M

Foreign Limited Liability Company
Forge Ventures LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

4/1/2016

6

NdW

1

PH12:23

LC:

· C

To: FL DIVISION OF CORPOR		2016-04-01 20:43.44 ((GMT)	18886118813 Fro	om. Vcorp Services
H160000823				r	
	REIGN LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMPANY FO IN FLORIDA	R AUTHORIZATION	I TO TRANSACT	BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU			S SUBMITTED TO RECIST.	ER A FOREIGN LIM	ITED LIABILITY
Forge Ventures LLC					
(Name of Fore	Ign Limited Liability Comp	any: must include "Limited Li	Inbility Company," "I_L.C	" or "[.].C.")	
(if name unavailable, enter al		A		de alema mart fratudo	. Al family
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")	c purpose or mansacring push-	ess in product, the alterna		, thursd
2. Delawnro		3			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liab	sility	(FEI number, if appli	cable)	
4	(Data first transacts	d business in Florida, if prior	to maintention		
	(See sections 605.090	4 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	ine penalty liability)		
5. 3838 Flores Avenue					
Sarasola, FL 34239					
	(Street Add	tress of Principal Office)			
∠ See line 5 above		, .			
6. <u>500 mar 5 above</u>					
				······	
	(1	Mailing Address)			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)		- <u>-</u>
Name:	Veorp Services, LLC			,	
146116) (461116)	5011 South State Road	Sulta 106			A CO A
Office Address:	JULI SOLU JULIE KOLU			200 100 100	1 í
	Davic		, Florida 33314		
Registered agent's accep		(City)	(Zip cod	do) =	
Having been named as re designated in this applica	gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the ons of all <u>statute</u> s relative	appointment us registered e to the proper and comple	l agent and agree to acc ele performance of my	t in this cupacity, J	Jurther agree
	•	erson(s) who has/have auth	tority to manage is/arc:		
Bob Gershen, manager, 3	sos Flores Avenue, Saras	1018, PL 34239			
Joe Gershen, manager, 38	38 Flores Avenue, Sarus	ota, FL 34239			
Shawn Garvey, manager,	3838 Flores Avenue, Sar	asow, FL 34239			
	of which it is organized.	an 90 days old, duly authen (If the certificate is in a for	reign language, a transia		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with soction the Department of State	on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid constitutes a third degree f	la Statutes. I am aware t	hat any fulse inform 1 s.817.155, F.S.	ation
	Bob Gershen KG	pert V. (Gershen		
	-1.5-	yped or printed name of signe			

•

Ł

3 2016-04-01 20:43:44 (GMT)

18886118813 From: Vcorp Services, LLC

.

H1600C082182 3



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FORGE VENTURES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FORGE VENTURES LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

.LC

.Ω



5984239 8300 SR# 20162034431

You may verify th's certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202082861 Date: 04-01-16

H16000082182 3